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2015 Give it Away 5k

Overall Finish List

May 02, 2015
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Results by The Open Road Chip Timing The Open Road Chip Timing
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Seth Curry
Rachel Hawks
Grant Miller
Kent Hinders
Dalton Hinders
Eric Miller
Tamara Bingham
Carl Koedam
Roadog McKibben
Patrick Walter
Jenessa Koedam
Cameron Richard
Monica Vai
Becca Bolton
Tyler Crall
Braxton Hinders

Nathan Van Donselaar

Wendy Wilson
Traci Schutty
Dean McCarville
Julianna Tunney
Sue Taylor

Sheila Claytor
Garry Claytor
Renee Von Bokern
Anne Alesch
Paige Richard
Sydnee Curry
Emma Barber
Megan Barber
Andrew Molosky
Todd Richard

Five Kilometer

City

Hartford IA
Des Moines
Urbandale
Carlisle
Carlisle
Urbandale IA
Pleasantville
Ankeny

Clive
Urbandale IA
Ankeny
Urbandale
Indianola
Clive

Des Moines
Carlisle

West Des Moines

Newton
Ankeny IA
Des Moines
Urbandale
Des Moines
Des Moines
Urbandale
Des Moines
Urbandale
Hartford

Bondurant IA
Johnston
Urbandale

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Back Total Time

459
516
434
422
424
432
454
504
501
499
505
514
495
455
407
423
496
523
488
475
503
494
458
457
497
450
515
460
522
521
481
511

14
28
9
43
11
35
32
38
54
54
29
12
40
8
12
14
33
44
35
55
32
67
51
47
62
29
10
11
12
11
38
44

M

F
M
M
M
M

F
M
M
M

F
M

F

F
M
M
M

F

F
M

F

F

F
M

F

F

F

F

F

F
M
M

10-17
118-99
20-17
118-99
30-17
218-99
218-99
318-99
418-99
518-99
318-99
4 0-17
418-99
10-17
50-17
6 0-17
6 18-99
518-99
6 18-99
7 18-99
7 18-99
8 18-99
9 18-99
8 18-99
10 18-99
11 18-99
20-17
30-17
4 0-17
50-17
918-99
10 18-99

1:14
2:55
3:04
3:23
3:27
3:39
3:49
3:54
4:01
4:09
5:.07
5:47
5:56
7:17
7:59
8:07
8:32
8:43
9:44
9:58
10:17
11:14
11:14
11:33
13:59
14:03
14:08
14:09
14:13
14:35
14:35

20:38
21:52
23:34
23:43
24:01
24:06
24:18
24:27
24:32
24:40
24:48
25:46
26:25
26:34
27:55
28:37
28:45
29:11
29:21
30:23
30:36
30:55
31:52
31:53
32:12
34:37
34:41
34:47
34:48
34:51
35:13
35:13

Pace
6:39/M
7:03/M
7:36/M
7:39/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:50/M
7:53/M
7:55/M
7:57/M
8:00/M
8:19/M
8:31/M
8:34/M
9:00/M
9:14/M
9:16/M
9:25/M
9:28/M
9:48/M
9:52/M
9:58/M
10:17/M
10:17/M
10:23/M
11:10/M
11:11/M
11:13/M
11:14/M
11:15/M
11:22/M
11:22/M
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Wendy Stocker
Joe Stocker
Melanie Harryman
Ryan Crall

Jenny Denk

Ann Guely
Shannon Pollmann
Lisa McNerney
Lee Downs

Steve Taylor

Eric Laird

Ethan Laird
Ashlyn Meyer
Chad Meyer
Maizie Ross
Caylee Falkenham
Payson Burkle
Abbie Burkle
Jennifer Burkle
Kelly Barber
James Camp

allan erickson
Danielle Hulet
Shari Mutch
Marianne Crall
Robyn Hinders
Melissa Senecaut
Sommer Ross

Return to home page

Carlisle 1A
Carlisle 1A

Des Moines IA
Des Moines

West Des Moines IA

Indianola IA
Des Moines IA

West Des Moines IA

Osceola IA
Urbandale IA
Des Moines

Des Moines

Des Moines

Des Moines
Ankeny IA

West Des Moines
Waukee

Waukee

Waukee

Hartford IA
Norwalk

West Des Moines
Des Moines IA
des moines

Des Moines IA
Carlisle 1A

Des Moines
Ankeny IA

491
490
469
406
461
416
485
431
462
493
430
429
518
517
486
413
403
404
401
520
456
465
471
482
405
421
502
487
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46
48
42
15
28
38
42
54
50
67
10
10
10
38

12
13
10
39
48
27
33
36
46
49
43
43
35

F
M
=
M
F
=
F
=
=
M
M
M
=
M
F
F
M
F
=
F
M
M
F
=
F
F
F
F

12 18-99
11 18-99
13 18-99
70-17
14 18-99
15 18-99
16 18-99
17 18-99
18 18-99
12 18-99
80-17
90-17
6 0-17
13 18-99
70-17
80-17
100-17
90-17
19 18-99
20 18-99
14 18-99
15 18-99
2118-99
22 18-99
23 18-99
24 18-99
25 18-99
26 18-99

14:44
14:44
14:56
15:36
16:34
17:44
17:53
17:59
20:05
20:33
23:14
23:38
23:47
23:48
24:37
24:50
24:50
25:20
25:20
27:12
27:46
27:47
28:07
30:00
30:00
30:00
33:00
35:46

35:22
35:22
35:35
36:14
37:12
38:23
38:31
38:38
40:44
41:11
43:53
44:16
44:26
44:26
45:15
45:28
45:29
45:58
45:59
47:50
48:25
48:26
48:45
50:38
50:39
50:39
53:39
56:24

11:25/M
11:25/M
11:29/M
11:41/M
12:00/M
12:23/M
12:25/M
12:28/M
13:08/M
13:17/M
14:09/M
14:17/M
14:20/M
14:20/M
14:36/M
14:40/M
14:40/M
14:50/M
14:50/M
15:26/M
15:37/M
15:37/M
15:44/M
16:20/M
16:20/M
16:20/M
17:18/M
18:12/M
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